Introduction
The EAHP3535 1W series is a surface-mount high-power
device featuring high brightness combined with a compact
size that is suitable for all kinds of lighting applications such
as general illumination, flash, spot, signal, industrial and
commercial lighting. The thermal pad of this device is
electrically isolated providing convenience in thermal and electrical design. The Shwo series
is one of the most promising devices in Everlight’s high power product offering and is ready

Page 2 of 25 Rev. 0.01
PN of the Shwo series: Color LEDs
Color Order Code of ELSH
Minimum
Radiometric
Power (mW)
Peak Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage(V)
EAHP3535BA5 530 445~460 2.65~3.85
EAHP3535RA5 380 645~675 1.75~2.95
EAHP3535RA6 275 715~745 1.6~2.65
Royal Blue
Deep Red
Far Red
**Product lead time of at least 8 weeks.
Note: Each 1W direct color PN is based on the min. bin and includes four adjacent bins.
  Drive
Current
(mA)
350
350
350
275 715~745 1.75~2.95 350 EAHP3535RA7
DATASHEET
EAHP3535 1W Series
Page 3 of 25 Rev. 0.01
Product Binning
Luminous Flux Bins
Group Bin